
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

NIT-32750 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 
The due date for the tender with reference to NIT-32750 (Tender Notice No. M&S: 13.05.2017) 
is extended up to 16/06/2017.  
 
Hence the following text in Open Tender Document shall be read as follows: 
 

SL 
NO 

 
PAGE NO 

 
EARLIER TEXT 

 
MODIFIED TEXT 

 
 

1 

 
1 of 4 of 
Notice 
Inviting 
Tender 

The complete Technical bid and price 
bid along with requisite EMD of ₹ 
10,040/- shall reach the office of the 
undersigned on or before 16/06/2017 
at 14.00 Hrs. 

The complete Technical bid and price 
bid along with requisite EMD of ₹ 

10,040/- shall reach the office of the 
undersigned on or before 
23/06/2017 at 14.00 Hrs. 

 
 
 

2 

3 of 4 of 
Notice 
Inviting 
Tender 

 
Last date for Receipt of Tender: 

14.00 Hrs on 16/06/2017  
 

 
 

Last date for Receipt of Tender : 
14.00 Hrs on 23/06/2017 

3 

3 of 5 of 
Notice 
Inviting 
Tender 

Date of Technical Bid Opening: 
14.30 Hrs on 16/06/2017  

 

 

Date of Technical Bid Opening: 14.30 
Hrs on 23/06/2017 

 
All other terms & conditions as published in NIT-32750 remains unaltered. 
 
 

(NAME OF WORK: AMC for Aquazac (AUV Magic) & Aqua Pure Plus (Max ++) 

model Water purifier.) 

     
 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  

(A Govt.of India Undertaking) 

High Pressure Boiler Plant, Tiruchirappalli 620 014, India 
MAINTENANCE & SERVICES  

: (0431) 2575010/2575123 / e-mail:  umadsankar@bheltry.co.in   

 

  
39-300 

ISO 9001 

 

mailto:fbkm@bheltry.co.in

